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Categorie
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Clubnr
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K.A.V. DENDERMONDE PADEL
PADEL POLDERGOTE

PADEL WAASLAND

TS KENTA

STEPP

SPORTCENTER 'T BROEKSKEN
PADEL POLDERGOTE

K.A.V. DENDERMONDE PADEL
PADEL WAASLAND

TS KENTA

Ploeg Clubnr Naam

A

WO wW>»>» OO >> W

8112
8019
8145
8189
8145
8180
8112
0048
8019
8145
8019
8180
0048
8112
8189

SPORTCENTER 'T BROEKSKEN
K.A.V. DENDERMONDE PADEL
TS KENTA

PADEL POLDERGOTE

TS KENTA

PADEL WAASLAND
SPORTCENTER 'T BROEKSKEN
STEPP

K.A.V. DENDERMONDE PADEL
TS KENTA

K.A.V. DENDERMONDE PADEL
PADEL WAASLAND

STEPP

SPORTCENTER 'T BROEKSKEN
PADEL POLDERGOTE

Ploeg Winnaar
A

W >> WO WO >>WEEIO
P NP N PP PFPPRFP RPN

g = 00 O o o1 b~ O U

.........
R O R O R R RN R

Score

(S IENN E = T TS, B, B N < I S
\
B O R O R R RN R

48
14
44
49
53
48
15
46
22
50
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33
18
33
31
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36
45
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